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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

14

SAJID ALI 

ALI IMRAN 

ASAD MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD SAMEED RAMZAN 

MUHAMMAD ALI NAWAZ 

KAUSAR PERVEEN (Selected
against Women Quota) 

ABDUL RASHEED

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

MEHMOOD UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUSSARRAT HUSSAIN SAHU

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

37500092

37500397

37500549

37503243

37502055

37500912

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

KHUSHAB

KHANEWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CARETAKER    -  (BS-14)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD

6 Case #  9K2019

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

AWAIS IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR IQBAL 

SHAHID ARSLAN 

AQIB MEHMOOD 

ABDUL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR 

HAFIZ MAHMOOD AHMAD ALVI 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

DILDAR AHMAD KHAN

KHALID HUSSAIN

KHALID MEHMOOD

ISHFAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

BASHIR AHMAD ALVI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

37501182

37503920

37503910

37503670

37502224

37503604

37502885

SHEIKHUPURA

M. GARH

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CARETAKER    -  (BS-14)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD

6 Case #  9K2019

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD JAHAN ZEB 

KHURRAM SHAHZAD 

FIAZAN AHMAD 

RAMEEZ WARIS 

MUHAMMAD REHAN ZIA 

USMAN ABBAS 

ABDUS SALAM 

IRFAN HAIDER 

FARWA IQBAL 

OMAIR MUKHTAR 

MOHSAN IQBAL 

NAVEED IQBAL 

SAIF ULLAH

JAM ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

FIAZ AHMAD

WARIS ALI

ZIA UL HASAN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ABDUL SATTAR

MALIK SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUKHTAR BAIG ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ZAFAR IQBAL

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

37500350

37502233

37502323

37503080

37500652

37500991

37504066

37500176

37501821

37501767

37503123

37502400

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

GUJRAT

M. GARH

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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CARETAKER    -  (BS-14)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD

6 Case #  9K2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

FAHEEM ABBAS 

SANAM SYED 

MALIK NASEEM AKHTAR

SYED ABID HUSSAIN SHAH

20

21

37501457

37500513

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


