# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CARETAKER - (BS-14)</u>

Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 9K2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	37500092	1	SAJID ALI ABDUL RASHEED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	37500397	2	ALI IMRAN IFTIKHAR AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	37500549	3	ASAD MEHMOOD MEHMOOD UL HASSAN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	37503243	4	MUHAMMAD SAMEED RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	37502055	5	MUHAMMAD ALI NAWAZ MUSSARRAT HUSSAIN SAHU	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	37500912	14	KAUSAR PERVEEN (Selected against Women Quota) KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	37501182	6	AWAIS IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	37503920	7	MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR IQBAL DILDAR AHMAD KHAN	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	37503910	8	SHAHID ARSLAN KHALID HUSSAIN	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	37503670	9	AQIB MEHMOOD KHALID MEHMOOD	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	37502224	10	ABDUL REHMAN ISHFAQ AHMED	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	37503604	11	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	37502885	12	HAFIZ MAHMOOD AHMAD ALVI BASHIR AHMAD ALVI	KHUSHAB	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CARETAKER - (BS-14)</u>

Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 9K2019

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
8	37500350	13	MUHAMMAD JAHAN ZEB SAIF ULLAH	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	37502233	15	KHURRAM SHAHZAD JAM ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	37502323	16	FIAZAN AHMAD FIAZ AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	37503080	17	RAMEEZ WARIS WARIS ALI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	37500652	18	MUHAMMAD REHAN ZIA ZIA UL HASAN	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	37500991	19	USMAN ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	37504066	20	ABDUS SALAM ABDUL SATTAR	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	37500176	21	IRFAN HAIDER MALIK SHAUKAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	37501821	22	FARWA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	37501767	23	OMAIR MUKHTAR MUKHTAR BAIG ZAFAR	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	37503123	24	MOHSAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
19	37502400	25	NAVEED IQBAL ZAFAR IQBAL	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED

### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CARETAKER - (BS-14)</u>

Department: <u>LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 9K2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
20	37501457	26	FAHEEM ABBAS	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
	3,30113.		MALIK NASEEM AKHTAR		1.01 1.100111.11	
21	37500513	27	SANAM SYED SYED ABID HUSSAIN SHAH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.